2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Overall
48  Amy Mower 1 4 56 59.92 11:55:25.7
1 12:03.490 523:00:00.000 523:12:03.49
2 11:42.637 523:12:03.490 523:23:46.12
3 11:33.160 523:23:46.127 523:35:19.28
4 11:33.160 523:35:19.287  523:46:52.44
5 11:32.500 523:46:52.447 523:58:24.94
6 11:15.213  523:58:24.947  524:09:40.16
7 11:26.753  524:09:40.160 524:21:06.91
8 11:48.583 524:21:06.913  524:32:55.49
9 11:40.357 524:32:55.497  524:44-35.85
10 11:38.703 524:44:35.853 524:56:14.55
11 12:22.727 524:56:14.557 525:08:37.28
12 11:56.413 525:08:37.283  525:20:33.69
13 12:08.453 525:20:33.697 525:32:42.15
14 12:55.557 525:32:42.150 525:45:37.70
15 12:12.300 525:45:37.707  525:57:50.00
16 12:14.760 525:57:50.007 526:10:04.76
17 12:06.293 526:10:04.767 526:22:11.06
18 12:36.777 526:22:11.060 526:34:47.83
19 12:40.520 526:34:47.837 526:47-28.35
20 12:10.987 526:47:28.357 526:59:39.34
21 12:12.613 526:59:39.343 527:11:51.95
22 11:57.083 527:11:51.957 527:23:49.04
23 12:52.697 527:23:49.040 527:36:41.73
24 12:11.643 527:36:41.737  527:48:53.38
25 12:38.937 527:48:53.380 528:01:32.31
26 12:26.237 528:01:32.317  528:13:58.55
27 12:08.923 528:13:58.553  528:26:07.47
28 12:49.673 528:26:07.477 528:38:57.15
29 12:42.097 528:38:57.150 528:51:39.24
30 12:48.337 528:51:39.247  529:04-27.58
31 12:55.657 529:04:27.583 529:17:23.24
32 12:28.333  529:17:23.240 529:2§:51.57
33 13:17.717  529:29:51.573  529:43:09.29
34 12:42.860 529:43:09.290 529:55:52.15
35 13:23.110  529:55:52.150  530:09:15.26
36 12:42.200 530:09:15.260 530:21:57.46
37 12:35.483 530:21:57.460 530:34:32.94
38 12:39.777 530:34:32.943  530:47:12.72
39 13:19.310  530:47:12.720  531:00:32.03
40 13:12.897 531:00:32.030 531:13:44.92
41 13:25.223 531:13:44.927 531:27:10.15
42 13:11.447 531:27:10.150  531:40:21.59
43 13:21.977 531:40:21.597 531:53:43.57
44 14:12.550 531:53:43.573 532:07:56.12
45 14:34.343  532:07:56.123  532:22:30.46
46 14:16.600 532:22:30.467 532:36:47.06
47 14:35.570 532:36:47.067 532:51:22.63
48 14:43.817 532:51:22.637 533:06:06.45
49 13:56.873  533:06:06.453  533:20:03.32
50 13:14.390  533:20:03.327 533:33:17.71
51 13:36.060 533:33:17.717  533:46:53.77
52 13:48.160 533:46:53.777  534:00:41.93
53 13:47.910 534:00:41.937 534:14:29.84
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Overall
54 13:47.783 534:14:29.847 534:28:17.63
55 13:38.623 534:28:17.630 534:41:56.25
56 13:290.460 534:41:56.253 534:55:25.71
Male Overall
4 Andrew Caffrey 1 1 59 63.13 11:54:48.6
1 10:30.737  523:00:00.000 523:10:30.73
2 10:16.640 523:10:30.737  523:20:47.37
3 10:00.100 523:20:47.377 523:30:47.47
4 10:06.203 523:30:47.477 523:40:53.68
5 9:55.967  523:40:53.680 523:50:49.64
6 9:44.860 523:50:49.647  524:00:34.50
7 10:02.650 524:00:34.507 524:10:37.15
8 10:09.600 524:10:37.157 524:20:46.75
9 10:31.320 524:20:46.757 524:31:18.07
10 10:49.053 524:31:18.077 524:42:07.13
11 10:37.610 524:42:07.130  524:52:44.74
12 10:21.973  524:52:44.740  525:03:06.71
13 10:32.303  525:03:06.713  525:13:39.01
14 10:30.933  525:13:39.017  525:24-09.95
15 10:21.180 525:24:09.950 525:31:31.13
16 10:26.787 525:34:31.130  525:44:57.91
17 11:05.007 525:44:57.917  525:56:02.92
18 10:28.670 525:56:02.923 526:06:31.59
19 10:47.783  526:06:31.593  526:17:19.37
20 13:04.560 526:17:19.377  526:30:23.93
21 12:24.523 526:30:23.937 526:42:48.46
22 11:21.873 526:42:48.460 526:54:10.33
23 12:06.760 526:54:10.333  527:06:17.09
24 12:11.583 527:06:17.093 527:18:28.67
25 12:27.780 527:18:28.677 527:30:56.45
26 13:00.663 527:30:56.457 527:43:57.12
27 12:42.537 527:43:57.120 527:56:39.65
28 22:20.867 527:56:39.657 528:19:00.52
29 13:51.417 528:19:00.523 528:32:51.94
30 14:41.010 528:32:51.940 528:47:32.95
31 30:41.473 528:47:32.950 529:18:14.42
32 11:30.520 529:18:14.423  529:29:44.94
33 11:31.693 529:29:44.943 529:41:16.63
34 11:00.140 529:41:16.637 529:52:16.77
35 10:43.797 529:52:16.777  530:03:00.57
36 11:52.347  530:03:00.573  530:14:52.92
37 10:19.277  530:14:52.920 530:25:12.19
38 10:58.313  530:25:12.197  530:36:10.51
39 10:50.230 530:36:10.510  530:47-00.74
40 12:31.533  530:47:00.740 530:59:32.27
41 11:33.650 530:59:32.273 531:11:05.92
42 11:36.260 531:11:05.923 531:22:42.18
43 11:49.597 531:22:42.183  531:34:31.78
44 15:21.117  531:34:31.780  531:49:52.89
45 12:06.213 531:49:52.897  532:01:59.11
46 12:24.477 532:01:59.110  532:14:23.58
47 12:31.863 532:14:23.587 532:26:55.45
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Male Overall
48 12:07.160 532:26:55.450 532:39:02.61
49 12:45.473 532:39:02.610 532:51:48.08
50 17:28.007 532:51:48.083  533:09:16.09
51 12:07.900 533:09:16.090  533:21:23.99
52 13:06.477 533:21:23.990  533:34:30.46
53 12:47.430 533:34:30.467 533:47:17.89
54 13:33.213  533:47:17.897  534:00:51.11
55 12:18.073  534:00:51.110  534:13:09.18
56 10:13.527  534:13:09.183  534:23:22.71
57 9:52.687 534:23:22.710  534:33:15.39
58 10:09.920 534:33:15.397  534:43:25.31
59 11:23.317  534:43:25.317  534:54-48.63

Female Open

19 Lindsay Rynders 1 10 49 52.43 11:43:14.4

1 12:07.827 523:00:00.000 523:12:07.82
2 11:37.797  523:12:07.827 523:23:45.62
3 12:06.427 523:23:45.623 523:35:52.05
4 12:13.923 523:35:52.050 523:48:05.97
5 12:39.983  523:48:05.973  524:00:45.95
6 12:17.220 524:00:45.957 524:13:03.17
7 11:50.283  524:13:03.177  524:25:02.46
8 13:22.073  524:25:02.460 524:38:24.53
9 12:35.637 524:38:24.533  524:51:00.17
10 15:26.220 524:51:00.170  525:06:26.39
11 12:58.030 525:06:26.390  525:19:24.42
12 13:04.657 525:19:24.420 525:32:29.07
13 14:25.643  525:32:29.077 525:46:54.72
14 12:11.857 525:46:54.720  525:59:06.57
15 20:35.500 525:59:06.577 526:19:42.07
16 12:32.157  526:19:42.077 526:32:14.23
17 12:54.040 526:32:14.233  526:45:08.27
18 15:29.257 526:45:08.273  527:00:37.53
19 12:58.377 527:00:37.530 527:13:35.90
20 12:39.900 527:13:35.907 527:26:15.80
21 13:00.387 527:26:15.807 527:39:16.19
22 13:02.103  527:39:16.193  527:52:18.29
23 12:47.147 527:52:18.297 528:05-05.44
24 12:55.167  528:05:05.443  528:18:00.61
25 47:28.027 528:18:00.610 529:05:28.63
26 25:51.477  529:05:28.637 529:31:20.11
27 15:24.307 529:31:20.113  529:46:44.42
28 13:21.147  529:46:44.420  530:00:05.56
29 19:10.567  530:00:05.567 530:19:16.13
30 12:09.247 530:19:16.133  530:31:25.38
31 12:24.960 530:31:25.380  530:43:50.34
32 12:27.177  530:43:50.340  530:56:17.51
33 14:14.890 530:56:17.517  531:10:32.40
34 13:53.963 531:10:32.407 531:24:26.37
35 13:24.213  531:24:26.370  531:37:50.58
36 13:28.717  531:37:50.583  531:51:19.30
37 15:42.047 531:51:19.300  532:07:01.34
38 13:27.520 532:07:01.347 532:20:28.86
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
39 21:14.143 532:20:28.867 532:41:43.01
40 12:59.200 532:41:43.010 532:54:42.21
41 12:13.387  532:54:42.210  533:06:55.59
42 12:12.387 533:06:55.597 533:19:07.98
43 13:00.863 533:19:07.983  533:32:08.84
44 12:21.493  533:32:08.847  533:44:30.34
45 12:04.827 533:44:30.340 533:56:35.16
46 12:04.673 533:56:35.167  534:08:39.84
47 11:48.110  534:08:39.840 534:20:27.95
48 11:08.813 534:20:27.950 534:31:36.76
49 11:37.637 534:31:36.763  534:43:14.40
9  Kayleigh Plumeau 2 22 42 4494  11:27:20.4
1 10:13.697 523:00:00.000 523:10:13.69
2 10:01.330  523:10:13.697  523:20:15.02
3 10:11.577  523:20:15.027 523:30:26.60
4 10:05.067 523:30:26.603  523:40:31.67
5 10:17.103  523:40:31.670  523:50:48.77
6 10:05.813  523:50:48.773  524:00:54.58
7 10:09.807 524:00:54.587  524:11:04.39
8 10:40.283 524:11:04.393  524:21:44.67
9 10:15.290 524:21:44.677 524:31:59.96
10 11:10.470 524:31:59.967 524:43:10.43
11 10:24.620 524:43:10.437 524:53:35.05
12 12:44.573  524:53:35.057 525:06:19.63
13 10:54.170  525:06:19.630 525:17:13.80
14 12:35.943 525:17:13.800 525:29:49.74
15 11:00.997 525:29:49.743  525:40:50.74
16 12:25193  525:40:50.740 525:53:15.93
17 12:57.130  525:53:15.933  526:06:13.06
18 11:26.443  526:06:13.063  526:17:39.50
19 16:26.307 526:17:39.507 526:34-05.81
20 13:10.703  526:34:05.813  526:47:16.51
21 26:54.360 526:47:16.517  527:14:10.87
22 17:16.293  527:14:10.877 527:31:27.17
23 13:27.137  527:31:27.170  527:44:54.30
24 17:44.353  527:44:54.307 528:02:38.66
25 14:02.977 528:02:38.660 528:16:41.63
26 26:22.230 528:16:41.637 528:43:03.86
27 14:56.683 528:43:03.867 528:58-:00.55
28 19:00.287 528:58:00.550  529:17:00.83
29 22:02.380 529:17:00.837  529:39:03.21
30 16:22.120  529:39:03.217  529:55:25.33
31 21:39.240 529:55:25.337  530:17:04.57
32 17:18.740  530:17:04.577 530:34:23.31
33 23:34.597 530:34:23.317  530:57:57.91
34 24:21.187 530:57:57.913  531:22:19.10
35 19:34.793  531:22:19.100 531:41:53.89
36 24:33.343  531:41:53.893  532:06:27.23
37 21:00.640 532:06:27.237 532:27:27.87
38 26:18.117 532:27:27.877 532:53:45.99
39 23:15.970 532:53:45.993  533:17:01.96
40 23:10.487 533:17:01.963  533:40:21.45
41 22:40.857 533:40:21.450 534:03:02.30
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
42 24:18.100 534:03:02.307  534:27:20.40
26 Shea Coleman 3 23 42 44.94 11:27:28.5
1 11:33.597 523:00:00.000 523:11:33.59
2 11:13.600 523:11:33.507  523:22:47.19
3 11:55.267 523:22:47.197 523:34-42.46
4 11:24.567 523:34:42.463  523:46:07.03
5 12:10.917 523:46:07.030 523:58:17.94
6 13:08.630 523:58:17.947 524:11:26.57
7 12:11.450 524:11:26.577  524:23:38.02
8 13:13.340  524:23:38.027 524:36:51.36
9 13:24.280 524:36:51.367 524:50:15.64
10 12:46.387 524:50:15.647 525:03:02.03
11 25:20.727 525:03:02.033  525:28:22.76
12 12:44170 525:28:22.760 525:41:06.93
13 22:57.323 525:41:06.930 526:04:04.25
14 12:20.643  526:04:04.253 526:16:24.89
15 12:55.187 526:16:24.897  526:29:20.08
16 13:42.783 526:29:20.083 526:43:02.86
17 12:57.143  526:43:02.867 526:56:00.01
18 13:49.427 526:56:00.010 527:09:49.43
19 23:48.487 527:09:49.437 527:33:37.92
20 30:02.643 527:33:37.923  528:03:40.56
21 17:17.460 528:03:40.567 528:20-58.02
22 13:09.663 528:20:58.027 528:34-07.69
23 13:54.540 528:34:07.690 528:48:02.23
24 13:26.820 528:48:02.230 529:01:29.05
25 16:03.633  529:01:29.050 529:17:32.68
26 31:23.943 529:17:32.683  529:48:56.62
27 13:50.780  529:48:56.627  530:02:56.40
28 18:00.920 530:02:56.407 530:20:57.32
29 16:15.270  530:20:57.327  530:37:12.59
30 14:08.883  530:37:12.597 530:51:21.48
31 16:32.923  530:51:21.480  531:07:54.40
32 15:00.660 531:07:54.403  531:22:55.06
33 16:26.867 531:22:55.063 531:39:21.93
34 15:19.950 531:39:21.930  531:54:41.88
35 16:03.827 531:54:41.880 532:10:45.70
36 31:36.560 532:10:45.707 532:42:22.26
37 20:31.560 532:42:22.267 533:02:53.82
38 22:35.593 533:02:53.827 533:25:29.42
39 15:08.557 533:25:29.420  533:40:37.97
40 16:46.267 533:40:37.977 533:57-24.24
41 15:03.543  533:57:24.243  534:12:27.78
42 15:00.720 534:12:27.787  534:27-28.50
34  Kathryn Castle 4 25 41 43.87 11:52:12.1
1 12:43.960 523:00:00.000 523:12:43.96
2 12:36.150 523:12:43.960 523:25:20.11
3 12:52.757 523:25:20.110  523:38:12.86
4 12:57.500 523:38:12.867 523:51:10.36
5 12:53.500 523:51:10.367  524:04-03.86
6 13:14.643  524:04:03.867 524:17:18.51
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
7 12:59.067 524:17:18.510 524:30:17.57
8 12:58.520 524:30:17.577 524:43:16.09
9 13:30.580 524:43:16.097 524:56:46.67
10 13:38.770  524:56:46.677 525:10:25.44
11 13:56.457 525:10:25.447  525:24:21.90
12 13:56.787  525:24:21.903  525:38:18.69
13 14:07.963 525:38:18.690  525:52:26.65
14 14:30.050 525:52:26.653 526:06:56.70
15 14:44.250 526:06:56.703  526:21:40.95
16 15:04.953  526:21:40.953  526:36:45.90
17 15:04.977 526:36:45.907 526:51:50.88
18 15:01.800 526:51:50.883 527:06:52.68
19 20:18.563 527:06:52.683 527:27:11.24
20 15:08.943  527:27:11.247  527:42:20.19
21 17:07.797  527:42:20.190  527:59:27.98
22 21:24.710 527:59:27.987  528:20:52.69
23 18:47.940  528:20:52.697 528:39:40.63
24 18:54.390 528:39:40.637 528:58:35.02
25 21:40.470 528:58:35.027  529:20:15.49
26 21:28.120 529:20:15.497  529:41:43.61
27 24:01.690 529:41:43.617 530:05:45.30
28 20:18.310  530:05:45.307  530:26:03.61
29 20:07.587 530:26:03.617  530:46:11.20
30 19:26.743  530:46:11.203  531:05:37.94
31 19:08.650 531:05:37.947  531:24:46.59
32 19:44.993 531:24:46.597 531:44:31.59
33 20:52.600 531:44:31.590 532:05:24.19
34 20:44.280 532:05:24.190 532:26:08.47
35 20:42.133  532:26:08.470  532:46:50.60
36 21:53.673 532:46:50.603 533:08:44.27
37 23:07.530 533:08:44.277 533:31:51.80
38 22:33.137 533:31:51.807 533:54:24.94
39 20:48.897 533:54:24.943 534:15:13.84
40 18:24.667 534:15:13.840 534:33:38.50
41 18:33.623 534:33:38.507 534:52:12.13
63 Sarah Calkins 5 35 38 40.66 11:43:18.0
1 13:12.350  523:00:00.000 523:13:12.35
2 12:52.727  523:13:12.350  523:26:05.07
3 12:34.260 523:26:05.077 523:38:39.33
4 12:24.553  523:38:39.337  523:51:03.89
5 12:56.497 523:51:03.890 524:04:00.38
6 13:50.353  524:04:00.387  524:17-50.74
7 14:03.903 524:17:50.740  524:31:54.64
8 13:24.343  524:31:54.643 524:45:18.98
9 14:38.250 524:45:18.987 524:59:57.23
10 15:26.293  524:59:57.237  525:15:23.53
11 15:45.017  525:15:23.530  525:31:08.54
12 24:55.713  525:31:08.547  525:56:04.26
13 15:32.310  525:56:04.260 526:11:36.57
14 20:30.373 526:11:36.570  526:32:06.94
15 14:45.723  526:32:06.943 526:46:52.66
16 24:23.700 526:46:52.667 527:11:16.36
17 20:21.463 527:11:16.367  527:31:37.83
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
18 16:18.183  527:31:37.830  527:47:56.01
19 17:51.540 527:47:56.013 528:05:47.55
20 22:36.743  528:05:47.553  528:28:24.29
21 23:30.850 528:28:24.297  528:51:55.14
22 19:40.700 528:51:55.147  529:11:35.84
23 22:56.787 529:11:35.847  529:34:32.63
24 17:13.963  529:34:32.633  529:51:46.59
25 18:11.210  529:51:46.597  530:09:57.80
26 20:57.123  530:09:57.807 530:30:54.93
27 34:38.053 530:30:54.930 531:05:32.98
28 20:16.097 531:05:32.983  531:25:49.08
29 27:10.160 531:25:49.080 531:52:59.24
30 22:58.710 531:52:59.240 532:15:57.95
31 15:45.623 532:15:57.950 532:31:43.57
32 19:16.120  532:31:43.573  532:50:59.69
33 19:03.413  532:50:59.693  533:10:03.10
34 17:41.670  533:10:03.107 533:27:44.77
35 19:14.767  533:27:44.777  533:46:59.54
36 18:19.567 533:46:59.543  534:05:19.11
37 20:40.450 534:05:19.110  534:25:59.56
38 17:18.487 534:25:59.560 534:43:18.04
21 Lauren Ferrimani 6 47 33 35.31 11:46:53.6
1 14:15.403  523:00:00.000 523:14:15.40
2 13:33.357  523:14:15.403 523:27:48.76
3 13:38.493 523:27:48.760 523:41:27.25
4 15:36.497 523:41:27.253  523:57:03.75
5 13:36.573  523:57:03.750 524:10:40.32
6 12:56.343  524:10:40.323  524:23:36.66
7 27:23.167 524:23:36.667 524:50:59.83
8 15:00.613  524:50:59.833  525:06:00.44
9 14:46.303  525:06:00.447 525:20:46.75
10 19:44.017 525:20:46.750 525:40:30.76
11 17:17.460  525:40:30.767 525:57-48.22
12 15:50.220 525:57:48.227 526:13:38.44
13 17:33.387  526:13:38.447 526:31:11.83
14 16:04.960 526:31:11.833  526:47:16.79
15 15:28.120  526:47:16.793  527:02:44.91
16 1:09:50.450 527:02:44.913  528:12:35.36
17 15:54.333  528:12:35.363  528:28:29.69
18 15:42.810 528:28:29.697 528:44:12.50
19 15:51.397  528:44:12.507  529:00:03.90
20 15:50.100  529:00:03.903  529:15:54.00
21 2:00:21.763 529:15:54.003 531:16:15.76
22 19:09.820 531:16:15.767 531:35:25.58
23 14:49.083 531:35:25.587  531:50:14.67
24 16:51.103  531:50:14.670 532:07:05.77
25 16:12.140  532:07:05.773  532:23:17.91
26 17:18.970  532:23:17.913  532:40:36.88
27 19:58.050 532:40:36.883  533:00:34.93
28 17:46.493  533:00:34.933  533:18:21.42
29 17:45.260 533:18:21.427 533:36:06.68
30 17:42.377 533:36:06.687 533:53:49.06
31 18:30.733  533:53:49.063 534:12:19.79
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
32 18:06.457 534:12:19.797 534:30:26.25
33 16:27.427 534:30:26.253 534:46:53.68
35 Heather Burger 7 54 30 321 7:24:50.52
1 10:35.617  523:00:00.000  523:10:35.61
2 10:47.887 523:10:35.617 523:21:23.50
3 11:16.237  523:21:23.503  523:32:39.74
4 11:38.253  523:32:39.740 523:44:17.99
5 11:01.990 523:44:17.993  523:55:19.98
6 11:44.893  523:55:19.983  524:07:04.87
7 12:13.403  524:07:04.877 524:19:18.28
8 12:22.733  524:19:18.280  524:31:41.01
9 12:44.853 524:31:41.013  524:44:25.86
10 16:24.720 524:44:25.867  525:00:50.58
11 14:19.883  525:00:50.587  525:15:10.47
12 14:25.227 525:15:10.470  525:29:35.69
13 14:09.880 525:29:35.697 525:43:45.57
14 14:52.740 525:43:45.577 525:58:38.31
15 14:58.393 525:58:38.317 526:13:36.71
16 15:14.483  526:13:36.710  526:28:51.19
17 15:39.190 526:28:51.193  526:44:30.38
18 15:53.457 526:44:30.383  527:00:23.84
19 15:04.613  527:00:23.840 527:15:28.45
20 14:50.987 527:15:28.453  527:30:19.44
21 16:20.187  527:30:19.440  527:46:39.62
22 17:04.327 527:46:39.627 528:03:43.95
23 16:24.287 528:03:43.953 528:20:08.24
24 16:43.847 528:20:08.240 528:36:52.08
25 18:14.023 528:36:52.087 528:55:06.11
26 19:00.003  528:55:06.110  529:14:06.11
27 17:55.973  529:14:06.113  529:32:02.08
28 18:43.330  529:32:02.087  529:50:45.41
29 17:11.590 529:50:45.417  530:07-57.00
30 16:53.513  530:07:57.007 530:24:50.52
50 Amy Degro 8 60 30 32.1 10:52:45.9
1 13:45.630 523:00:00.000 523:13:45.63
2 13:29.143  523:13:45.630 523:27:14.77
3 14:25437 523:27:14.773  523:41:40.21
4 14:33.127  523:41:40.210  523:56:13.33
5 14:43.310 523:56:13.337  524:10-56.64
6 14:40.413  524:10:56.647 524:25:37.06
7 17:04.260 524:25:37.060 524:42:41.32
8 15:07.877 524:42:41.320 524:57:49.19
9 17:45.347 524:57:49.197  525:15:34.54
10 19:51.637 525:15:34.543 525:35:26.18
11 16:26.307 525:35:26.180 525:51:52.48
12 19:27.080 525:51:52.487 526:11:19.56
13 19:28.070 526:11:19.567 526:30:47.63
14 31:36.197  526:30:47.637 527:02:23.83
15 22:31.357 527:02:23.833  527:24:55.19
16 20:21.897 527:24:55.190 527:45:17.08
17 23:06.020 527:45:17.087  528:08:23.10
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
18 21:10.367  528:08:23.107  528:29:33.47
19 21:02.477 528:29:33.473  528:50:35.95
20 42:12.877 528:50:35.950 529:32:48.82
21 20:31.957 529:32:48.827 529:53:20.78
22 22:30.633 529:53:20.783  530:15:51.41
23 24:43417 530:15:51.417  530:40:34.83
24 28:42.520 530:40:34.833  531:09:17.35
25 23:01.440 531:09:17.353  531:32:18.79
26 27:38.390 531:32:18.793  531:59:57.18
27 26:28.873  531:59:57.183  532:26:26.05
28 41:04.450 532:26:26.057 533:07:30.50
29 22:01.070 533:07:30.507 533:29:31.57
30 23:14.340 533:29:31.577 533:52:45.91
88 Christine LaHaye 9 65 29 31.03 7:42:19.86
1 12:46.713  523:00:00.000 523:12:46.71
2 12:26.500 523:12:46.713  523:25:13.21
3 12:50.597 523:25:13.213  523:38:03.81
4 12:43.143  523:38:03.810  523:50:46.95
5 15:36.203  523:50:46.953 524:06:23.15
6 12:34.030 524:06:23.157 524:18:57.18
7 12:31.220 524:18:57.187  524:31:28.40
8 12:24.163 524:31:28.407  524:43:52.57
9 15:52.617  524:43:52.570 524:59:45.18
10 14:02.657 524:59:45.187 525:13:47.84
11 13:36.657 525:13:47.843  525:27:24.50
12 14:28.853  525:27:24.500 525:41:53.35
13 26:41.933 525:41:53.353  526:08:35.28
14 14:37.773  526:08:35.287  526:23:13.06
15 15:55.353  526:23:13.060 526:39:08.41
16 14:02.853 526:39:08.413 526:53:11.26
17 13:38.913  526:53:11.267  527:06:50.18
18 24:28.877 527:06:50.180  527:31:19.05
19 15:54.263 527:31:19.057  527:47:13.32
20 14:30.497 527:47:13.320 528:01:43.81
21 15:58.860 528:01:43.817  528:17:42.67
22 15:01.280 528:17:42.677 528:32:43.95
23 18:30.923  528:32:43.957 528:51:14.88
24 15:25.,580 528:51:14.880  529:06:40.46
25 21:53.857 529:06:40.460 529:26:34.31
26 22:30.273  529:28:34.317  529:51:04.59
27 17:14.923  529:51:04.590  530:08:19.51
28 16:54.060 530:08:19.513  530:25:13.57
29 17:06.290 530:25:13.573  530:42:19.86
2 Kristy Storie 10 74 26 27.82 6:07:56.15
1 10:20.463  523:00:00.000 523:10:20.46
2 10:29.793  523:10:20.463  523:20:50.25
3 10:31.587  523:20:50.257 523:31:21.84
4 11:05.003 523:31:21.843  523:42:26.84
5 13:15.923  523:42:26.847 523:55:42.77
6 12:18.197  523:55:42.770  524:08:00.96
7 11:22.160  524:08:00.967 524:19:23.12
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
8 11:58.523  524:19:23.127 524:31:21.65
9 12:05.187 524:31:21.650 524:43:26.83
10 36:18.190 524:43:26.837  525:19:45.02
11 12:54.910 525:19:45.027 525:32:39.93
12 12:53.797 525:32:39.937 525:45:33.73
13 12:18.240 525:45:33.733  525:57:51.97
14 14:59.133  525:57:51.973  526:12:51.10
15 13:48.050 526:12:51.107 526:26:39.15
16 14:32.523  526:26:39.157 526:41:11.68
17 15:47.110 526:41:11.680 526:56:58.79
18 12:35.857 526:56:58.790 527:09:34.64
19 14:58.260 527:09:34.647 527:24:32.90
20 15:00.380 527:24:32.907 527:39:33.28
21 15:09.340 527:39:33.287  527:54:42.62
22 17:11.217  527:54:42.627 528:11:53.84
23 13:03.173  528:11:53.843  528:24:57.01
24 14:11.423 528:24:57.017 528:39:08.44
25 14:08.033  528:39:08.440 528:53:16.47
26 14:39.683  528:53:16.473  529:07:56.15
3  Andrea Lynch 11 77 25 26.75 7:11:43.08
1 12:27.743  523:00:00.000 523:12:27.74
2 12:02.433  523:12:27.743  523:24:30.17
3 13:00.887 523:24:30.177 523:37-31.06
4 13:42.257 523:37:31.063 523:51:13.32
5 14:05.973 523:51:13.320  524:05:19.29
6 14:28.030 524:05:19.293  524:19:47.32
7 15:55.373  524:19:47.323  524:35:42.69
8 14:37.857 524:35:42.697 524:50-20.55
9 15:56.823  524:50:20.553  525:06:17.37
10 14:25.720 525:06:17.377  525:20:43.09
11 19:44.110  525:20:43.097 525:40:27.20
12 16:48.840 525:40:27.207 525:57:16.04
13 17:20.110  525:57:16.047 526:14:36.15
14 18:46.707 526:14:36.157 526:33:22.86
15 21:05.937 526:33:22.863  526:54:28.80
16 16:25.937 526:54:28.800 527:10:54.73
17 20:16.823 527:10:54.737 527:31:11.56
18 18:53.113  527:31:11.560  527:50:04.67
19 18:51.497 527:50:04.673 528:08:56.17
20 21:11.960 528:08:56.170  528:30:08.13
21 18:28.997 528:30:08.130  528:48:37.12
22 21:19.687 528:48:37.127  529:09:56.81
23 21:27.913  529:09:56.813  529:31:24.72
24 20:50.160 529:31:24.727  529:52:14.88
25 19:28.197 529:52:14.887 530:11:43.08
11 Lisa Valone 12 82 21 22.47 8:23:14.28
1 18:37.337  523:00:00.000 523:18:37.33
2 18:38.603 523:18:37.337  523:37:15.94
3 18:09.797 523:37:15.940 523:55:25.73
4 17:55.903 523:55:25.737 524:13:21.64
5 18:09.553  524:13:21.640 524:31:31.19
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
6 18:19.913  524:31:31.193  524:49:51.10
7 21:09.620 524:49:51.107 525:11:00.72
8 28:54.903 525:11:00.727 525:39:55.63
9 20:10.443 525:39:55.630 526:00:06.07
10 22:49.870 526:00:06.073 526:22:55.94
11 26:29.747 526:22:55.943  526:49:25.69
12 21:46.603 526:49:25.690 527:11:12.29
13 23:56.720 527:11:12.293  527:35:09.01
14 32:30.813 527:35:09.013  528:07:48.82
15 24:14.943 528:07:48.827 528:32:03.77
16 31:20.240 528:32:03.770  529:03:24.01
17 22:22.050 529:03:24.010 529:25:46.06
18 22:50.520 529:25:46.060 529:48:45.58
19 31:18.507 529:48:45.580 530:20:04.08
20 40:50.110  530:20:04.087  531:00:54.19
21 22:20.083 531:00:54.197  531:23:14.28
78  Chrystal Ratulowski 13 84 20 214 11:16:28.4
1 14:12.533  523:00:00.000 523:14:12.53
2 13:40.633 523:14:12.533  523:27:53.16
3 13:43.150 523:27:53.167 523:41:36.31
4 17:05.607 523:41:36.317  523:58:41.92
5 15:34.920 523:58:41.923 524:14:16.84
6 17:30.540 524:14:16.843 524:31:47.38
7 20:30.130 524:31:47.383  524:52:17.51
8 16:15.650 524:52:17.513  525:08:33.16
9 25:34.703  525:08:33.163  525:34:07.86
10 20:52.440 525:34:07.867  525:55:00.30
11 52:16.437 525:55:00.307 526:47:16.74
12 24:58.503 526:47:16.743  527:12:15.24
13 4:40:45.897 527:12:15.247  531:53:01.14
14 30:31.467 531:53:01.143  532:23:32.61
15 26:01.060 532:23:32.610 532:49:33.67
16 22:49.820 532:49:33.670 533:12:23.49
17 16:41.377 533:12:23.490 533:29:04.86
18 14:38.113  533:29:04.867 533:43:42.98
19 15:20.337  533:43:42.980 533:59:03.31
20 17:25.140  533:59:03.317  534:16:28.45
28 Nicole Briggs 14 87 19 20.33 5:03:36.78
1 11:32.323  523:00:00.000 523:11:32.32
2 11:15.977  523:11:32.323  523:22:48.30
3 11:26.150  523:22:48.300 523:34:14.45
4 11:51.870 523:34:14.450 523:46:06.32
5 12:34.780 523:46:06.320 523:58:41.10
6 12:23.450 523:58:41.100 524:11:04.55
7 13:05.110 524:11:04.550 524:24:09.66
8 13:37.007 524:24:09.660 524:37:46.66
9 12:54.313  524:37:46.667 524:50-40.98
10 15:32.210  524:50:40.980 525:06:13.19
11 16:55.933  525:06:13.190  525:23:09.12
12 14:56.963 525:23:09.123  525:38:06.08
13 25:34.037 525:38:06.087  526:03:40.12
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
14 24:27.293  526:03:40.123  526:28:07.41
15 15:53.837  526:28:07.417 526:44:01.25
16 23:19.163 526:44:01.253  527:07:20.41
17 18:03.287 527:07:20.417  527:25:23.70
18 16:27.433  527:25:23.703  527:41:51.13
19 21:45.647 527:41:51.137  528:03:36.78
90 Jaime Peca 15 91 18 19.26 4:25:24.74
1 10:21.530  523:00:00.000 523:10:21.53
2 10:11.383  523:10:21.530  523:20:32.91
3 10:33.680 523:20:32.913  523:31:06.59
4 10:50.320  523:31:06.593  523:41:56.91
5 11:15.350  523:41:56.913  523:53:12.26
6 11:03.837  523:53:12.263  524:04:16.10
7 11:45.353  524:04:16.100  524:16:01.45
8 11:40.123  524:16:01.453  524:27:41.57
9 10:59.973  524:27:41.577 524:38:41.55
10 11:18.367  524:38:41.550  524:49:59.91
11 16:03.880 524:49:59.917  525:06:03.79
12 24:58.080 525:06:03.797 525:31:01.87
13 12:40.187  525:31:01.877 525:43:42.06
14 13:54.033 525:43:42.063 525:57:36.09
15 31:41.970 525:57:36.097 526:29:18.06
16 13:11.703  526:29:18.067 526:42:29.77
17 24:59.290 526:42:29.770  527:07:29.06
18 17:55.687 527:07:29.060 527:25:24.74
94 Rachel Best 16 104 13 13.91 5:42:27.86
1 18:25.187  523:00:00.000 523:18:25.18
2 15:50.177  523:18:25.187  523:34:24.36
3 17:29.387  523:34:24.363  523:51:53.75
4 29:25.113  523:51:53.750 524:21:18.86
5 24:00.903 524:21:18.863  524:45:19.76
6 26:28.490 524:45:19.767  525:11:48.25
7 18:44.387  525:11:48.257  525:30:32.64
8 46:01.497 525:30:32.643 526:16:34.14
9 36:47.703 526:16:34.140  526:53:21.84
10 39:05.347 526:53:21.843  527:32:27.19
11 23:24.327 527:32:27.190  527:55:51.51
12 30:20.067 527:55:51.517  528:26:11.58
13 16:16.277 528:26:11.583  528:42:27.86
93 Jessica Best 17 110 10 10.7 5:26:13.17
1 22:52.560 523:00:00.000 523:22:52.56
2 21:16.737 523:22:52.560 523:44:09.29
3 20:53.130  523:44:09.297  524:05:02.42
4 21:27.723  524:05:02.427  524:26:30.15
5 21:55.280 524:26:30.150  524:48:25.43
6 23:21.703 524:48:25.430 525:11:47.13
7 26:39.073 525:11:47.133  525:38:26.20
8 46:58.327 525:38:26.207  526:25:24.53
9 28:02.253 526:25:24.533  526:53:26.78
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
10 1:32:46.387 526:53:26.787 528:26:13.17
Male Open
40 Charlie LoTempio 1 8 52 55.64 11:52:34.7
1 10:29.277 523:00:00.000 523:10:29.27
2 9:43.007 523:10:29.277 523:20:12.28
3 9:47.043 523:20:12.283  523:29:59.32
4 9:28.460 523:29:59.327  523:39:27.78
5 10:24.220 523:39:27.787  523:49:52.00
6 9:25.490 523:49:52.007 523:59:17.49
7 9:26.263 523:50:17.497 524:08:43.76
8 9:54.863 524:08:43.760 524:18:38.62
9 10:55.167 524:18:38.623  524:29:33.79
10 9:43.807 524:29:33.790  524:39:17.59
11 10:34.327 524:39:17.597  524:49:51.92
12 11:04.307 524:49:51.923  525:00:56.23
13 16:58.363  525:00:56.230 525:17:54.59
14 10:27.570  525:17:54.593 525:28:22.16
15 11:45.387 525:28:22.163 525:40:07.55
16 12:29.790  525:40:07.550 525:52:37.34
17 12:42.250 525:52:37.340  526:05:19.59
18 13:15.633  526:05:19.590 526:18:35.22
19 12:27.457 526:18:35.223  526:31:02.68
20 14:26.213  526:31:02.680 526:45:28.89
21 22:55.417 526:45:28.893  527:08:24.31
22 11:08.377 527:08:24.310  527:19:32.68
23 12:57.570 527:19:32.687 527:32:30.25
24 17:39.177  527:32:30.257  527:50:09.43
25 12:03.273  527:50:09.433  528:02:12.70
26 13:57.323 528:02:12.707 528:16:10.03
27 13:02.867 528:16:10.030  528:29:12.89
28 17:41.327 528:29:12.807 528:46:54.22
29 12:55.973  528:46:54.223  528:59:50.19
30 13:24.163  528:59:50.197 529:13:14.36
31 25:33.137 529:13:14.360 529:38:47.49
32 13:37.380 529:38:47.497 529:52:24.87
33 13:52.633 529:52:24.877 530:06:17.51
34 13:42.083 530:06:17.510  530:19:59.59
35 14:09.043  530:19:59.593  530:34:08.63
36 18:00.680  530:34:08.637  530:52:09.31
37 18:30.467  530:52:09.317  531:10:39.78
38 13:25.663 531:10:39.783  531:24:05.44
39 14:06.203 531:24:05.447 531:38:11.65
40 18:56.633 531:38:11.650 531:57:08.28
41 20:08.320 531:57:08.283  532:17:16.60
42 17:41.350 532:17:16.603 532:34:57.95
43 13:44.420 532:34:57.953 532:48:42.37
44 19:25.123  532:48:42.373  533:08:07.49
45 14:19.200 533:08:07.497 533:22:26.69
46 12:38.857 533:22:26.697 533:35:05.55
47 12:46.710  533:35:05.553 533:47:52.26
48 13:23.877 533:47:52.263 534:01:16.14
49 13:29.777  534:01:16.140  534:14:45.91
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
50 12:49.247 534:14:45917 534:27:35.16
51 13:11.230 534:27:35.163  534:40:46.39
52 11:48.350 534:40:46.393 534:52:34.74
10 Joshua Plumeau 2 14 47 50.29 11:27:19.9
1 10:13.750 523:00:00.000 523:10:13.75
2 10:02.137 523:10:13.750 523:20:15.88
3 10:11.500 523:20:15.887  523:30-27.38
4 10:04.100 523:30:27.387  523:40-31.48
5 10:16.547 523:40:31.487 523:50-48.03
6 10:07.163  523:50:48.033  524:00:55.19
7 10:09.000 524:00:55.197 524:11:04.19
8 10:39.570  524:11:04.197 524:21:43.76
9 10:17.183  524:21:43.767 524:32-:00.95
10 11:10.537  524:32:00.950 524:43:11.48
11 10:29.837 524:43:11.487 524:53:41.32
12 12:38.147 524:53:41.323  525:06:19.47
13 10:53.840 525:06:19.470 525:17:13.31
14 12:36.203 525:17:13.310  525:29:49.51
15 11:01.987 525:29:49.513  525:40:51.50
16 12:24.223 525:40:51.500 525:53:15.72
17 12:55.987 525:53:15.723  526:06:11.71
18 11:25.743  526:06:11.710  526:17:37.45
19 16:26.843 526:17:37.453  526:34:04.29
20 12:12.147  526:34:04.297  526:46:16.44
21 12:53.933 526:46:16.443 526:59:10.37
22 12:23.120 526:59:10.377 527:11:33.49
23 12:35.633 527:11:33.497  527:24:09.13
24 13:43.993 527:24:09.130 527:3?\:53.12
25 15:50.853  527:37:53.123  527:53:43.97
26 21:17.067 527:53:43.977 528:15:01.04
27 13:17.330  528:15:01.043 528:28:18.37
28 14:45.393 528:28:18.373  528:43:03.76
29 18:18.567 528:43:03.767 529:01:22.33
30 15:57.327 529:01:22.333  529:17:19.66
31 14:10.590 529:17:19.660 529:31:30.25
32 14:40.690 529:31:30.250 529:46:10.94
33 19:03.133  529:46:10.940  530:05:14.07
34 14:36.833 530:05:14.073  530:19:50.90
35 15:41.700  530:19:50.907  530:35:32.60
36 20:39.280 530:35:32.607 530:56:11.88
37 15:25.933  530:56:11.887 531:11:37.82
38 15:48.600 531:11:37.820 531:27:26.42
39 16:41.173 531:27:26.420 531:44:07.59
40 18:32.843 531:44:07.593  532:02:40.43
41 17:55.883  532:02:40.437 532:20:36.32
42 20:06.653 532:20:36.320 532:40:42.97
43 18:10.923 532:40:42.973 532:58:53.89
44 18:08.363  532:58:53.897  533:17-02.26
45 23:19.573 533:17:02.260 533:40:21.83
46 22:42.907 533:40:21.833 534:03:04.74
47 24:15197 534:03:04.740 534:27:19.93
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
32  Bennjamin Griffin 3 21 44 47.08 11:54:10.3
1 16:01.247 523:00:00.000 523:16:01.24
2 15:03.807 523:16:01.247  523:31:05.05
3 14:50.623 523:31:05.053  523:45:55.67
4 15:14.133  523:45:55.677  524:01:09.81
5 15:13.820 524:01:09.810  524:16:23.63
6 14:42.643 524:16:23.630 524:37:06.27
7 15:08.507 524:31:06.273 524:46:14.78
8 15:04.933 524:46:14.780 525:01:19.71
9 18:08.133 525:01:19.713  525:19:27.84
10 15:30.807 525:19:27.847 525:34:58.65
11 15:19.643 525:34:58.653  525:50:18.29
12 13:44.270 525:50:18.297 526:04-02.56
13 12:48.253 526:04:02.567 526:16:50.82
14 16:22.343 526:16:50.820 526:33:13.16
15 18:44.007 526:33:13.163 526:51:57.17
16 15:50.510 526:51:57.170  527:07:47.68
17 15:15.197  527:07:47.680 527:23:02.87
18 15:12.493 527:23:02.877 527:38:15.37
19 15:37.947 527:38:15.370  527:53:53.31
20 15:34.793  527:53:53.317 528:09:28.11
21 18:29.427 528:09:28.110 528:27:57.53
22 16:37.563 528:27:57.537 528:44:35.10
23 17:03.190 528:44:35.100 529:01:38.29
24 21:16.680 529:01:38.290 529:22:54.97
25 20:07.173 529:22:54.970 529:43:02.14
26 15:52.347 529:43:02.143  529:58:54.49
27 14:57.227 529:58:54.490 530:13:51.71
28 15:06.127 530:13:51.717  530:28:57.84
29 15:34.720 530:28:57.843  530:44:32.56
30 15:05.337  530:44:32.563  530:59:37.90
31 15:23.417  530:59:37.900  531:15:01.31
32 15:44.870 531:15:01.317  531:30:46.18
33 16:11.313  531:30:46.187  531:46:57.50
34 16:18.690 531:46:57.500 532:03:16.19
35 15:38.637  532:03:16.190  532:18:54.82
36 20:20.987 532:18:54.827 532:39:15.81
37 19:25.330 532:39:15.813  532:58:41.14
38 16:50.323  532:58:41.143  533:15:31.46
39 18:04.040 533:15:31.467 533:33:35.50
40 15:38.507 533:33:35.507  533:49:14.01
41 15:18.810  533:49:14.013  534:04:32.82
42 16:12.060 534:04:32.823  534:20:44.88
43 17:27.733  534:20:44.883 534:38:12.61
44 15:57.740 534:38:12.617 534:54:10.35
60 Brian Hooker 4 27 40 42.8 11:57:59.1
1 15:15.807  523:00:00.000 523:15:15.80
2 14:00.900 523:15:15.807 523:29:16.70
3 13:59.140 523:29:16.707 523:43:15.84
4 14:15.697 523:43:15.847 523:57-31.54
5 14:14.453 523:57:31.543 524:11:45.99
6 16:00.290 524:11:45.997 524:27-46.28
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
7 15:00.787  524:27:46.287  524:42:56.07
8 15:17.470  524:42:56.073 524:58:13.54
9 16:55.810  524:58:13.543  525:15:09.35
10 17:36.840 525:15:09.353  525:32:46.19
11 16:48.900 525:32:46.193  525:49:35.09
12 16:55.773  525:49:35.093  526:06:30.86
13 17:56.807 526:06:30.867 526:24:27.67
14 17:58.817 526:24:27.673 526:42:26.49
15 17:32.307 526:42:26.490 526:59:58.79
16 17:53.937  526:59:58.797 527:17:52.73
17 18:21.803 527:17:52.733  527:36:14.53
18 17:47.543  527:36:14.537  527:54:02.08
19 19:47.493  527:54:02.080 528:13:49.57
20 18:50.630 528:13:49.573  528:32:40.20
21 17:45.053  528:32:40.203  528:50:25.25
22 17:45.293  528:50:25.257 529:08:10.55
23 19:02.207 529:08:10.550 529:27:12.75
24 20:02.490 529:27:12.757 529:47:15.24
25 17:39.220 529:47:15.247  530:04:54.46
26 18:19.637 530:04:54.467 530:23:14.10
27 18:37.087 530:23:14.103  530:41:51.19
28 20:15.007 530:41:51.190  531:02:06.19
29 19:52.927 531:02:06.197 531:21:59.12
30 18:56.907 531:21:59.123  531:40:56.03
31 19:42.090 531:40:56.030  532:00:38.12
32 19:45.077 532:00:38.120  532:20:23.19
33 19:09.920 532:20:23.197  532:39:33.11
34 19:42.860 532:39:33.117  532:59:15.97
35 20:04.430 532:59:15.977  533:19:20.40
36 19:45.667 533:19:20.407 533:39:06.07
37 19:35.040 533:39:06.073  533:58:41.11
38 19:53.383  533:58:41.113  534:18:34.49
39 19:46.143  534:18:34.497  534:38:20.64
40 19:38.483 534:38:20.640 534:57:59.12
44  Ryan Snyder 5 32 38 40.66 10:21:27.2
1 12:27.483  523:00:00.000 523:12:27.48
2 12:17.253  523:12:27.483 523:24:44.73
3 12:38.390 523:24:44.737  523:37:23.12
4 13:09.110  523:37:23.127  523:50:32.23
5 13:13.847  523:50:32.237  524:03:46.08
6 14:46.233  524:03:46.083 524:18:32.31
7 13:23.020 524:18:32.317  524:31:55.33
8 13:17.980 524:31:55.337  524:45:13.31
9 15:24.873  524:45:13.317  525:00:38.19
10 14:14.397  525:00:38.190  525:14:52.58
11 13:55.137  525:14:52.587  525:28:47.72
12 14:29.000 525:28:47.723 525:43:16.72
13 22:54.363 525:43:16.723  526:06:11.08
14 14:02.367 526:06:11.087 526:20:13.45
15 16:16.290 526:20:13.453  526:36:29.74
16 14:32.180 526:36:29.743  526:51:01.92
17 14:52.807 526:51:01.923 527:05:54.73
18 27:40.913 527:05:54.730 527:33:35.64
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
19 16:17.027 527:33:35.643  527:49:52.67
20 15:01.267 527:49:52.670 528:04:53.93
21 17:14.890 528:04:53.937 528:22:08.82
22 15:38.653 528:22:08.827 528:37:47.48
23 20:59.653 528:37:47.480 528:58:47.13
24 15:05.733  528:58:47.133  529:13:52.86
25 14:50.100 529:13:52.867 529:28:42.96
26 17:46.090 529:28:42.967 529:46:29.05
27 15:34.807 529:46:29.057 530:02:03.86
28 16:59.183  530:02:03.863  530:19:03.04
29 17:34.993  530:19:03.047 530:36:38.04
30 18:40.573 530:36:38.040  530:55:18.61
31 15:46.980 530:55:18.613  531:11:05.59
32 19:19.837 531:11:05.593  531:30:25.43
33 15:59.330  531:30:25.430 531:46:24.76
34 27:38.037 531:46:24.760  532:14:02.79
35 15:36.863 532:14:02.797  532:29:39.66
36 16:57.560 532:29:39.660 532:46:37.22
37 17:57.207 532:46:37.220 533:04:34.42
38 16:52.857 533:04:34.427 533:21:27.28
23  Michael Valone 6 36 38 40.66 11:48:17 1
1 13:28.317  523:00:00.000 523:13:28.31
2 13:40.523 523:13:28.317  523:27:08.84
3 14:13.653 523:27:08.840 523:41:22.49
4 14:12.503  523:41:22.493  523:55:34.99
5 13:38.370  523:55:34.997 524:09:13.36
6 14:32.120  524:09:13.367 524:23:45.48
7 14:17.333  524:23:45.487  524:38:02.82
8 14:31.963 524:38:02.820 524:52:34.78
9 15:00.500 524:52:34.783  525:07:35.28
10 14:40.053 525:07:35.283  525:22:15.33
11 15:290.400 525:22:15.337  525:37-44.73
12 15:24.327 525:37:44.737  525:53:09.06
13 14:14.470 525:53:09.063 526:07:23.53
14 14:12.913  526:07:23.533 526:21:36.44
15 16:28.533  526:21:36.447  526:38:04.98
16 16:55.217  526:38:04.980  526:55:00.19
17 16:21.080  526:55:00.197 527:11:21.27
18 23:50.717  527:11:21.277  527:35:11.99
19 32:39.490 527:35:11.993  528:07:51.48
20 24:13.390 528:07:51.483  528:32:04.87
21 24:30.800 528:32:04.873  528:56:35.67
22 15:33.947  528:56:35.673  529:12:09.62
23 18:52.487  529:12:09.620 529:31:02.10
24 17:43.180  529:31:02.107 529:48:45.28
25 18:22.830 529:48:45.287  530:07:08.11
26 18:17.660 530:07:08.117  530:25:25.77
27 19:05.230 530:25:25.777  530:44:31.00
28 18:03.780 530:44:31.007 531:02:34.78
29 20:06.620 531:02:34.787  531:22:41.40
30 22:18.500 531:22:41.407 531:44:59.90
31 31:45217 531:44:50.907 532:16:45.12
32 18:03.617 532:16:45.123 532:34:48.74
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
33 20:41.860 532:34:48.740  532:55:30.60
34 31:20.183  532:55:30.600  533:26:50.78
35 20:27.590 533:26:50.783  533:47:18.37
36 20:52.633 533:47:18.373  534:08:11.00
37 21:02.400 534:08:11.007  534:29:13.40
38 19:03.780  534:29:13.407  534:48:17.18
68 Christopher DeWandel 7 41 34 36.38 11:44:24.3
1 12:41.547  523:00:00.000 523:12:41.54
2 11:15.370  523:12:41.547  523:23:56.91
3 11:47.363  523:23:56.917  523:35:44.28
4 13:44.907 523:35:44.280 523:49:29.18
5 10:40.500 523:49:29.187  524:00:09.68
6 11:42.920  524:00:09.687 524:11:52.60
7 10:14.493  524:11:52.607 524:22:07.10
8 12:49.167  524:22:07.100  524:34:56.26
9 12:28.787  524:34:56.267 524:47:25.05
10 11:02.387  524:47:25.053  524:58:27.44
11 13:43.187  524:58:27.440  525:12:10.62
12 13:29.390  525:12:10.627  525:25:40.01
13 14:55.707  525:25:40.017  525:40:35.72
14 23:38.457 525:40:35.723  526:04:14.18
15 17:30.567 526:04:14.180  526:21:44.74
16 24:29.907 526:21:44.747  526:46:14.65
17 27:24507 526:46:14.653 527:15:39.16
18 15:41.307 527:13:39.160  527:29:20.46
19 27:01.653  527:29:20.467  527:56:22.12
20 22:25527  527:56:22.120  528:18:47.64
21 46:07.477 528:18:47.647 529:04:55.12
22 19:03.600 529:04:55.123  529:23:58.72
23 19:22.090 529:23:58.723  529:43:20.81
24 19:12.917  529:43:20.813  530:02:33.73
25 19:20.363  530:02:33.730  530:21:54.09
26 21:03.940 530:21:54.093  530:42:58.03
27 43:59.927 530:42:58.033  531:26:57.96
28 22:15.920 531:26:57.960 531:49:13.88
29 24:12.217  531:49:13.880  532:13:26.09
30 25:51.927 532:13:26.097  532:39:18.02
31 39:10.210  532:39:18.023  533:16:28.23
32 25:17.633  533:18:28.233  533:43:45.86
33 28:58.953 533:43:45.867  534:12:44.82
34 31:39.550 534:12:44.820 534:44:24.37
89  Garth Howell 8 49 32 34.24 6:53:44.14
1 13:25.377  523:00:00.000 523:13:25.37
2 10:47.283  523:13:25.377  523:24:12.66
3 10:23.027 523:24:12.660 523:34:35.68
4 9:47.833  523:34:35.687  523:44:23.52
5 9:50.613  523:44:23520 523:54:23.13
6 9:50.633  523:54:23.133  524:04:13.76
7 9:49.403  524:04:13.767  524:14:03.17
8 9:49.850  524:14:03.170  524:23:53.02
9 12:57.240 524:23:53.020 524:36:50.26
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
10 10:41.087 524:36:50.260 524:47:31.34
11 10:06.837 524:47:31.347 524:57-38.18
12 10:03.733 524:57:38.183  525:07:41.91
13 12:30.350 525:07:41.917 525:20:12.26
14 11:36.050 525:20:12.267 525:31:48.31
15 12:03.247 525:31:48.317  525:43:51.56
16 12:08.820 525:43:51.563 525:56:00.38
17 14:06.543 525:56:00.383 526:10:06.92
18 16:45.320 526:10:06.927 526:26:52.24
19 12:11.693 526:26:52.247  526:39:03.94
20 13:22.580 526:39:03.940 526:52:26.52
21 13:19.110  526:52:26.520 527:05:45.63
22 13:15.297 527:05:45.630 527:19:00.92
23 15:12.763  527:19:00.927 527:34:13.69
24 14:34.317 527:34:13.690 527:48:48.00
25 11:10.047 527:48:48.007 527:59:58.05
26 15:50.180 527:59:58.053 528:15:57.23
27 14:48.127 528:15:57.233  528:30:45.36
28 12:37.147 528:30:45.360 528:43:22.50
29 13:06.640 528:43:22.507 528:56:29.14
30 21:56.433 528:56:29.147  529:18:25.58
31 19:37.960 529:18:25.580 529:38:03.54
32 15:40.600 529:38:03.540  529:53:44.14
29  Frederick Crimmins 9 55 30 321 7:50:25.18
1 9:44.693 523:00:00.000 523:09:44.69
2 9:11.777 523:09:44.693 523:18:56.47
3 10:08.367 523:18:56.470 523:29:04.83
4 10:00.337  523:29:04.837  523:39:05.17
5 9:34.583  523:39:05.173  523:48:39.75
6 9:58.297 523:48:39.757  523:58:38.05
7 9:43.363 523:58:38.053  524:08:21.41
8 10:38.800 524:08:21.417  524:19:00.21
9 11:55.760 524:19:00.217  524:30:55.97
10 11:07.160 524:30:55.977 524:42:03.13
11 14:54.547 524:42:03.137 524:56-57.68
12 13:29.160 524:56:57.683 525:10:26.84
13 14:51.757 525:10:26.843 525:25:18.60
14 14:04.780 525:25:18.600 525:39:23.38
15 14:04.040 525:39:23.380 525:53:27.42
16 14:32.563 525:53:27.420 526:07:59.98
17 14:04.090 526:07:59.983  526:22:04.07
18 14:17.613 526:22:04.073 526:36:21.68
19 16:47.630 526:36:21.687 526:53:09.31
20 17:03.543 526:53:09.317 527:10:12.86
21 16:09.197 527:10:12.860 527:26:22.05
22 20:40.563 527:26:22.057 527:47:02.62
23 19:16.797 527:47:02.620 528:06:19.41
24 20:13.827 528:06:19.417  528:26:33.24
25 20:29.827 528:26:33.243  528:47:03.07
26 26:22.557 528:47:03.070 529:13:25.62
27 21:42.987 529:13:25.627 529:35:08.61
28 21:16.103  529:35:08.613  529:56:24.71
29 22:17.017 529:56:24.717  530:18:41.73
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
30 31:43.447 530:18:41.733  530:50:25.18
64 Kyle Zunner 10 72 27 28.89 10:45:41.2
1 13:18.157  523:00:00.000 523:13:18.15
2 13:04.300 523:13:18.157  523:26:22.45
3 12:22.463 523:26:22.457 523:38:44.92
4 12:32.143  523:38:44.920 523:51:17.06
5 12:31.610  523:51:17.063  524:03:48.67
6 13:15.883  524:03:48.673 524:17:04.55
7 12:50.150  524:17:04.557 524:29:54.70
8 14:25.293  524:29:54.707  524:44:20.00
9 14:01.347  524:44:20.000 524:58:21.34
10 17:06.313  524:58:21.347  525:15:27.66
11 16:27.277 525:15:27.660 525:31:54.93
12 17:52.687 525:31:54.937  525:49:47.62
13 17:13.587 525:49:47.623 526:07:01.21
14 34:54.827 526:07:01.210 526:41:56.03
15 17:57.640 526:41:56.037 526:59:53.67
16 18:48.097 526:59:53.677 527:18:41.77
17 2:50:38.663 527:18:41.773  530:18:20.43
18 31:09.957 530:18:20.437  530:49:30.39
19 19:24.760  530:49:30.393  531:08:55.15
20 19:27.033  531:08:55.153  531:28:22.18
21 19:50.480 531:28:22.187 531:48:12.66
22 19:36.980 531:48:12.667 532:07:49.64
23 20:53.807 532:07:49.647 532:28:43.45
24 19:11.037  532:28:43.453  532:47:54.49
25 18:40.257 532:47:54.490 533:06:34.74
26 21:07.330 533:06:34.747  533:27:42.07
27 17:59.167 533:27:42.077 533:45:41.24
97 Blaze Veljovski 11 80 24 25.68 11:55:13.1
1 9:36.630  523:00:00.000 523:09:36.63
2 8:27.020  523:09:36.630 523:18:03.65
3 9:00.150  523:18:03.650 523:27:03.80
4 8:31.917  523:27:03.800 523:35:35.71
5 8:37.527  523:35:35.717  523:44:13.24
6 8:37.240  523:44:13.243  523:52:50.48
7 9:06.630  523:52:50.483  524:01:57.11
8 9:21.767  524:01:57.113  524:11:18.88
9 9:49.323  524:11:18.880  524:21:08.20
10 10:45.323  524:21:08.203  524:31:53.52
11 10:04.940 524:31:53.527 524:41:58.46
12 10:02.613  524:41:58.467 524:52:01.08
13 12:43.240 524:52:01.080 525:04:44.32
14 8:09:53.010 525:04:44.320 533:14:37.33
15 13:02.557 533:14:37.330  533:27:39.88
16 9:52.470  533:27:39.887  533:37:32.35
17 9:11.960  533:37:32.357  533:46:44.31
18 9:22.887  533:46:44.317  533:56:07.20
19 9:24.383  533:56:07.203  534:05:31.58
20 9:35.870  534:05:31.587 534:15:07.45
21 10:01.910  534:15:07.457 534:25:09.36

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
22 9:46.497  534:25:09.367 534:34:55.86
23 10:05.097 534:34:55.863  534:45:00.96
24 10:12.220 534:45:00.960 534:55:13.18
55 Chris Wescott 12 86 19 20.33 3:41:53.81
1 9:35.760 523:00:00.000 523:09:35.76
2 8:25.910 523:09:35.760  523:18:01.67
3 9:05.313  523:18:01.670  523:27:06.98
4 9:11.970 523:27:06.983 523:36:18.95
5 11:54.797 523:36:18.953  523:48:13.75
6 11:17.087  523:48:13.750  523:59:30.83
7 10:22.043  523:59:30.837  524:09:52.88
8 10:31.813  524:09:52.880  524:20:24.69
9 11:19.890  524:20:24.693 524:31:44.58
10 10:28.017  524:31:44.583  524:42:12.60
11 10:48.737 524:42:12.600 524:53:01.33
12 11:28.533  524:53:01.337  525:04:29.87
13 11:31.030 525:04:29.870  525:16:00.90
14 11:53.063  525:16:00.900  525:27-53.96
15 13:09.510 525:27:53.963 525:41:03.47
16 13:12.670 525:41:03.473 525:54:16.14
17 13:41.933  525:54:16.143  526:07:58.07
18 14:46.480 526:07:58.077 526:22:44.55
19 19:09.257 526:22:44.557 526:41:53.81
22 Kenneth Blazick 13 88 19 20.33 5:46:01.43
1 13:50.637  523:00:00.000  523:13:50.63
2 11:43.667 523:13:50.637 523:25:34.30
3 11:41.963 523:25:34.303  523:37:16.26
4 11:39.797 523:37:16.267 523:48:56.06
5 11:59.303  523:48:56.063 524:00:55.36
6 11:56.493  524:00:55.367 524:12:51.86
7 12:08.680 524:12:51.860 524:25:00.54
8 13:45.987 524:25:00.540 524:38:46.52
9 13:30.703  524:38:46.527 524:52:17.23
10 14:47.663 524:52:17.230  525:07:04.89
11 17:42.610 525:07:04.893 525:24:47.50
12 22:46.983 525:24:47.503 525:47:34.48
13 18:58.743  525:47:34.487  526:06:33.23
14 19:21.693  526:06:33.230  526:25:54.92
15 1:15:43.693 526:25:54.923  527:41:38.61
16 16:47.377 527:41:38.617 527:58:25.99
17 15:02.433 527:58:25.993 528:13:28.42
18 17:25.180 528:13:28.427  528:30-53.60
19 15:07.830 528:30:53.607 528:46:01.43
49  William Smith 14 89 19 20.33 8:18:27.67
1 14:17.510 523:00:00.000 523:14:17.51
2 13:30.263  523:14:17.510  523:27:47.77
3 13:46.383  523:27:47.773  523:41:34.15
4 15:48.477 523:41:34.157 523:57:22.63
5 14:43.423 523:57:22.633 524:12:06.05

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Male Open
6 15:14.307 524:12:06.057 524:27:20.36
7 16:36.273 524:27:20.363  524:43:56.63
8 17:14.593  524:43:56.637 525:01:11.23
9 19:29.510 525:01:11.230  525:20:40.74
10 20:19.403 525:20:40.740 525:41:00.14
11 58:48.977 525:41:00.143  526:39:49.12
12 45:50.260 526:39:49.120 527:25:39.38
13 46:54.877 527:25:39.380 528:12:34.25
14 15:58.340 528:12:34.257  528:28:32.59
15 39:19.773  528:28:32.597 529:07:52.37
16 1:03:43.720 529:07:52.370  530:11:36.09
17 23:35.227 530:11:36.090 530:35:11.31
18 24:32.393  530:35:11.317  530:59:43.71
19 18:43.960 530:59:43.710 531:18:27.67

69 Jason Best 15 117 6 6.42 2:38:33.08
1 20:36.887 523:00:00.000 523:20:36.88
2 20:28.490 523:20:36.887 523:41:05.37
3 19:29.203 523:41:05.377  524:00:34.58
4 20:43.837 524:00:34.580 524:21:18.41
5 24:01.697 524:21:18.417  524:45:20.11
6 53:12.970 524:45:20.113  525:38:33.08

Female Masters

37 Davida Graham 1 17 46 49.22 11:46:11.9
1 12:30.137  523:00:00.000 523:12:30.13
2 12:02.567 523:12:30.137  523:24:32.70
3 12:21.840 523:24:32.703  523:36:54.54
4 12:25.457 523:36:54.543  523:49:20.00
5 12:30.640 523:49:20.000 524:01:50.64
6 11:58.157 524:01:50.640 524:13:48.79
7 11:49.413 524:13:48.797 524:25:38.21
8 12:51.490 524:25:38.210 524:38:29.70
9 12:31.963 524:38:29.700 524:51:01.66
10 13:11.807 524:51:01.663 525:04:13.47
11 18:06.990 525:04:13.470 525:22:20.46
12 13:35.237 525:22:20.460 525:35:55.69
13 15:28.970 525:35:55.697 525:51:24.66
14 14:36.733 525:51:24.667 526:06:01.40
15 17:13.910  526:06:01.400 526:23:15.31
16 15:55.217  526:23:15.310  526:39:10.52
17 16:02.517 526:39:10.527 526:55:13.04
18 15:43.553 526:55:13.043 527:10:56.59
19 13:09.660 527:10:56.597 527:24-06.25
20 15:56.413 527:24:06.257 527:40:02.67
21 14:32.133  527:40:02.670 527:54:34.80
22 15:03.307 527:54:34.803  528:09:38.11
23 17:41.557 528:09:38.110 528:27:19.66
24 16:05.613 528:27:19.667 528:43:25.28
25 13:23.127 528:43:25.280 528:56:48.40
26 14:40.870 528:56:48.407 529:11:29.27
27 13:27.780 529:11:29.277  529:24:57.05

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Masters
28 16:01.080 529:24:57.057 529:40:58.13
29 25:11.550  529:40:58.137  530:06:09.68
30 14:47.673 530:06:09.687 530:20:57.36
31 21:05.060 530:20:57.360 530:42:02.42
32 18:24.103 530:42:02.420 531:00:26.52
33 15:23.873 531:00:26.523  531:15:50.39
34 20:43.667 531:15:50.397  531:36:34.06
35 14:57.930 531:36:34.063 531:51:31.99
36 17:01.643 531:51:31.993  532:08:33.63
37 16:01.570 532:08:33.637 532:24:35.20
38 15:30.117  532:24:35.207  532:40-05.32
39 14:24.367 532:40:05.323 532:54:29.69
40 14:11.880 532:54:29.690 533:08:41.57
41 16:49.990 533:08:41.570  533:25:31.56
42 15:58.913  533:25:31.560  533:41:30.47
43 16:45.113  533:41:30.473 533:58:15.58
44 17:39.700 533:58:15.587  534:15:55.28
45 15:45.657 534:15:55.287  534:31:40.94
46 14:30.993 534:31:40.943 534:46:11.93
45 Lauren ldzik 2 18 45 48.15 11:45:36.9
1 12:38.963 523:00:00.000 523:12:38.96
2 12:36.243 523:12:38.963  523:25:15.20
3 13:08.697 523:25:15.207  523:38:23.90
4 12:45.267 523:38:23.903 523:51:09.17
5 12:50.303 523:51:09.170  524:03:59.47
6 15:04.777 524:03:59.473  524:19:04.25
7 13:13.657 524:19:04.250 524:32:17.90
8 12:51.543 524:32:17.907 524:45:09.45
9 13:09.587 524:45:09.450 524:58:19.03
10 13:01.153 524:58:19.037 525:11:20.19
11 16:34.453 525:11:20.190  525:27:54.64
12 13:57.613 525:27:54.643 525:41:52.25
13 13:40.377 525:41:52.257 525:55:32.63
14 14:44.463 525:55:32.633  526:10:17.09
15 17:33.353  526:10:17.097 526:27-50.45
16 14:43.420 526:27:50.450 526:42:33.87
17 14:09.740 526:42:33.870  526:56:43.61
18 14:50.557 526:56:43.610 527:11:43.16
19 14:31.670 527:11:43.167 527:26:14.83
20 20:52.267 527:26:14.837 527:47:07.10
21 15:11.220 527:47:07.103  528:02:18.32
22 17:12.043  528:02:18.323  528:19:30.36
23 15:48.877 528:19:30.367 528:35:19.24
24 18:48.633 528:35:19.243  528:54-07.87
25 17:40.000 528:54:07.877 529:11:47.87
26 16:02.030 529:11:47.877  529:27:49.90
27 18:10.957 529:27:49.907 529:46:00.86
28 15:42.400 529:46:00.863 530:01:43.26
29 20:54.267 530:01:43.263  530:22:37.53
30 15:50.540 530:22:37.530  530:38:28.07
31 15:25.143  530:38:28.070  530:53:53.21
32 16:18.230  530:53:53.213  531:10:11.44
33 16:03.490 531:10:11.443 531:26:14.93
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Masters
34 22:01.667 531:26:14.933  531:48:16.60
35 15:47.150  531:48:16.600 532:04:03.75
36 15:35.720  532:04:03.750  532:19:39.47
37 16:15.580 532:19:39.470  532:35:55.05
38 18:40.647 532:35:55.050 532:54:35.69
39 16:27.830 532:54:35.697 533:11:03.52
40 16:27.073  533:11:03.527  533:27:30.60
41 16:07.027 533:27:30.600 533:43:37.62
42 17:07.210  533:43:37.627 534:00:44.83
43 15:48.923 534:00:44.837 534:16:33.76
44 15:20.907 534:16:33.760  534:31:54.66
45 13:42.283 534:31:54.667 534:45:36.95
85 Veronica Johnson 3 24 41 43.87 11:29:50.7
1 14:05.703  523:00:00.000 523:14:05.70
2 13:28.473 523:14:05.703  523:27:34.17
3 12:32.707  523:27:34.177  523:40:06.88
4 14:18.633  523:40:06.883 523:54:25.51
5 14:11.740  523:54:25517  524:08:37.25
6 14:25.660 524:08:37.257 524:23:02.91
7 14:23.450 524:23:02.917 524:37:26.36
8 13:42.960 524:37:26.367  524:51:09.32
9 13:07.107  524:51:09.327 525:04:16.43
10 15:46.653  525:04:16.433  525:20:03.08
11 20:12.177  525:20:03.087  525:40:15.26
12 14:56.003 525:40:15.263  525:55:11.26
13 16:32.453  525:55:11.267  526:11:43.72
14 17:36.867 526:11:43.720  526:29:20.58
15 15:06.777  526:29:20.587  526:44:27.36
16 16:35.580 526:44:27.363  527:01:02.94
17 15:56.907 527:01:02.943  527:16:59.85
18 16:42.890 527:16:59.850 527:33:42.74
19 17:16.640 527:33:42.740  527:50:59.38
20 27:05.397 527:50:59.380  528:18:04.77
21 15:24.917  528:18:04.777  528:33:29.69
22 17:31.203  528:33:29.693  528:51:00.89
23 16:21.747  528:51:00.897 529:07-22.64
24 17:21.843  520:07:22.643 529:24:44.48
25 17:39.107  529:24:44.487  529:42:23.59
26 16:29.547  529:42:23.593  529:58:53.14
27 19:35.580 529:58:53.140  530:18:28.72
28 15:58.183  530:18:28.720  530:34:26.90
29 18:18.083  530:34:26.903  530:52:44.98
30 18:46.123 530:52:44.987 531:11:31.11
31 17:40.233  531:11:31.110  531:29:11.34
32 16:46.687 531:29:11.343  531:45:58.03
33 16:37.577 531:45:58.030  532:02:35.60
34 21:54.603 532:02:35.607 532:24:30.21
35 19:35.687 532:24:30.210  532:44:05.89
36 20:54.353 532:44:05.897  533:05:00.25
37 23:44.743  533:05:00.250 533:26:44.99
38 16:09.063 533:28:44.993  533:44:54.05
39 15:00.270  533:44:54.057  533:59:54.32
40 14:23.090 533:59:54.327  534:14:17.41
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Masters
41 15:33.307 534:14:17.417  534:29:50.72
47 Leah Brown 4 33 38 40.66 11:09:43.0
1 15:23.797  523:00:00.000 523:15:23.79
2 13:19.903 523:15:23.797 523:28:43.70
3 13:35.533  523:28:43.700 523:42:19.23
4 14:15.240 523:42:19.233  523:56:34.47
5 14:33.887 523:56:34.473 524:11:08.36
6 13:54.880 524:11:08.360 524:25:03.24
7 14:44.630 524:25:03.240 524:39:47.87
8 13:30.503  524:39:47.870  524:53:18.37
9 14:21.053  524:53:18.373  525:07:39.42
10 17:14.387 525:07:39.427 525:24-53.81
11 14:12.030 525:24:53.813  525:39:05.84
12 13:58.753  525:39:05.843  525:53:04.59
13 16:54.217 525:53:04.597 526:09:58.81
14 16:14.563  526:09:58.813  526:26:13.37
15 16:40.873 526:26:13.377  526:42:54.25
16 18:06.563 526:42:54.250 527:01:00.81
17 17:36.320 527:01:00.813 527:18:37.13
18 17:35.853  527:18:37.133  527:36:12.98
19 18:14.567 527:36:12.987 527:54-27.55
20 18:10.073 527:54:27.553  528:12:37.62
21 19:06.167 528:12:37.627 528:31:43.79
22 18:56.783  528:31:43.793  528:50:40.57
23 19:00.657 528:50:40.577 529:09:41.23
24 17:05.327 529:09:41.233  529:26:46.56
25 17:45.380 529:26:46.560 529:44:31.94
26 36:00.883  529:44:31.940 530:20:32.82
27 19:11.120  530:20:32.823  530:39:43.94
28 16:58.610 530:39:43.943  530:56:42.55
29 17:40.640 530:56:42.553 531:14:23.19
30 19:25.657 531:14:23.193  531:33:48.85
31 19:41.053 531:33:48.850 531:53:29.90
32 19:49.640 531:53:29.903  532:13:19.54
33 19:57.973  532:13:19.543  532:33:17.51
34 18:34.853 532:33:17.517  532:51:52.37
35 19:31.917 532:51:52.370  533:11:24.28
36 18:50.680 533:11:24.287  533:30:23.96
37 19:00.983 533:30:23.967 533:49:24.95
38 20:18.090 533:49:24.950 534:09:43.04
83 Katherine Fleming 5 37 38 40.66 11:48:47.7
1 20:54.213 523:00:00.000 523:20:54.21
2 15:41.823  523:20:54.213  523:36:36.03
3 13:30.890  523:36:36.037  523:50:06.92
4 14:22.917  523:50:06.927 524:04:29.84
5 14:41.360 524:04:29.843 524:19:11.20
6 14:23.530 524:19:11.203  524:33:34.73
7 14:55.230 524:33:34.733  524:48:29.96
8 16:29.127  524:48:29.963  525:04:59.09
9 19:00.840 525:04:59.090  525:23:59.93
10 24:23.860 525:23:59.930 525:48:23.79
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2017 CandlelLight 12 Hour - Overnight Ultra and Relays July 22, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Masters
11 16:14.363 525:48:23.790 526:04:38.15
12 15:54.963 526:04:38.153  526:20:33.11
13 17:42.080 526:20:33.117 526:38:15.19
14 18:22.667 526:38:15.197 526:56:37.86
15 20:19.327 526:56:37.863 527:16:57.19
16 21:09.727 527:16:57.190  527:38:06.91
17 19:53.527 527:38:06.917 527:58:00.44
18 16:22.850 527:58:00.443 528:14:23.29
19 24:25257  528:14:23.293  528:38:48.55
20 20:33.767 528:38:48.550 528:59:22.31
21 17:26.317 528:50:22.317  529:16:48.63
22 21:08.423 529:16:48.633 529:37:57.05
23 21:28.577 529:37:57.057 529:59:25.63
24 22:37.843 529:59:25.633  530:22:03.47
25 17:42.257 530:22:03.477 530:39:45.73
26 16:11.203 530:39:45.733  530:55:56.93
27 15:15.760 530:55:56.937 531:11:12.69
28 22:17.077 531:11:12.697 531:33:29.77
29 29:07.773 531:33:20.773  532:02:37.54
30 16:10.877 532:02:37.547 532:18:48.42
31 25:16.460 532:18:48.423 532:44:04.88
32 17:52.283 532:44:04.883 533:01:57.16
33 16:04.327 533:01:57.167 533:18:01.49
34 18:10.583  533:18:01.493  533:36:12.07
35 21:24.847 533:36:12.077 533:57:36.92
36 16:05.030 533:57:36.923  534:13:41.95
37 16:09.343  534:13:41.953  534:29:51.29
38 18:56.470 534:29:51.297  534:48:47.76
73  Kelly Goforth 6 43 34 36.38 11:49:18.1
1 12:24.393  523:00:00.000 523:12:24.39
2 12:08.847 523:12:24.393  523:24:33.24
3 12:21.460 523:24:33.240 523:36:54.70
4 12:25.543  523:36:54.700 523:49:20.24
5 13:43.637 523:49:20.243  524:03:03.88
6 12:23.480 524:03:03.880 524:15:27.36
7 13:12.610 524:15:27.360  524:28:39.97
8 14:11.303 524:28:39.970  524:42:51.27
9 13:58.703 524:42:51.273  524:56:49.97
10 15:47.190 524:56:49.977 525:12:37.16
